This website uses cookies. By continuing to use this website you are giving consent to cookies being used. For information on cookies and how you can disable them visit our Privacy Policy.

Safety Notices

In the interest of consumer safety, Specialized UK Ltd posts the following product safety and recall notices.

If you have any questions or concerns about your Specialized bicycle or equipment, please contact your local Specialized retailer or contact our customer services department:

Tel: 020 8391 3502 Email: customerserviceuk@specialized.com

VENGE ViAS

Dear Rider,

Thank you for being a Specialized customer. We have been working on a safety improvement that needs to be made to your current Venge ViAS. Specialized has received isolated reports from the field of the rear wheel coming out of the rear dropouts, which can cause fractures in the rear triangle. Please read Specialized’s notice below.

Your safety is of the upmost importance to Specialized and your retailer partner At this time please stop riding your Venge ViAS Rim. We ask that you bring your bike to our shop so we can install the replacement rear derailleur hanger. This will be of no cost to you.

Please email customerserviceuk@specialized.com or call directly at 020 8391 3502 if you have any questions. We appreciate your cooperation with this update.

Venge ViAS Notice

2016

Flux & Stix Light Recall (March, 2016)